
COMM NW COR, RUN S 35 FT TO S C/
RD FOR POB, RUN E 140.70 FT, S 6
FT MOL TO N R/W OF SCL RR, NW AP

NASH JO ANN
3090 NW NASH RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02209-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

20316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/06/2023 KS 1.87 18,700 0 0 18,700

STANDARD
3

6,234
7,000
18,700
31,934

257
31,677

0
31,677
31,934

0

31,934

0838/0586 4/21/1997 WD Q V 03 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANET N MIESKY

JESSE R & JO ANN NA

0769/1258 9/01/1992 SD U V 11 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NASH-SHERIFFS DEED

JANET MEISKY
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SALE:2:1: 2.43 AC INCLUDED 02169-000

13651 M H 125 02/17/1998

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 840 61.8480 37.11 31,172 1984 1984 0 0
AP
50 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 6,234

840 840 6,234

BAS= W60 S14 E60 N14$.

BAS

60

14

60

14

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.87 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 12,500.00 10,000.00 18,700


